15.16
NRM
 Insert nut with hexagonal socket and collar, A type
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Coating (special order):
Dimensions
 Material index  d  L [mm]  D [mm]  D1 [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
1516050100012BT M5 12.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 B (White zinc coating)
1516060100007BT M6 7.0 12.0 10.0 6.0 B (White zinc coating)
1516060120015BT M6 15.0 12.0 11.0 6.0 B (White zinc coating)
1516060120012BT M6 12.0 12.0 12.0 6.0 B (White zinc coating)
1516080140018BT M8 18.0 14.0 12.0 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
1516100185025BT M10 25.0 18.5 18.5 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
1516100185025BZT M10 25.0 18.5 18.5 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)